Plating System
Anchorage
Operative Technique
Fo
ot
 &
 A
nk

C13274 Anchorage OP-TEC US.indd   30 17/05/2012   11:17
31
Ordering Information – Implants
                               REF
 Left  Right Description
 PLP14341 PLP14342 MTP CP Plate
 PLP29371 PLP29372 Lapidus CP Plate
 PLP28371 PLP28372 Lapidus CP Plate, Step 1mm
 PLP27371 PLP27372 Lapidus CP Plate, Step 2mm
C13274 Anchorage OP-TEC US.indd   31 17/05/2012   11:17
32
Ordering Information – Screws
3.0mm LOCKING SCREWS 3.0mm NONLOCKING SCREWS
  Length
 REF mm
 PLSL3010 10
 PLSL3012 12
 PLSL3014 14
 PLSL3016 16
 PLSL3018 18
 PLSL3020 20
 PLSL3022 22
 PLSL3024 24
 PLSL3026 26
 PLSL3028 28
 PLSL3030 30
  Length
 REF mm
 PLSS3010 10
 PLSS3012 12
 PLSS3014 14
 PLSS3016 16
 PLSS3018 18
 PLSS3020 20
 PLSS3022 22
 PLSS3024 24
 PLSS3026 26
 PLSS3028 28
 PLSS3030 30
  Length
 REF mm
 PLSL3510 10
 PLSL3512 12
 PLSL3514 14
 PLSL3516 16
 PLSL3518 18
 PLSL3520 20
 PLSL3522 22
 PLSL3524 24
 PLSL3526 26
 PLSL3528 28
 PLSL3530 30
 PLSL3532 32
 PLSL3534 34
 PLSL3536 36
 PLSL3538 38
 PLSL3540 40
  Length
 REF mm
 PLSS3510 10
 PLSS3512 12

3.0mm NONLOCKING SCREWS
3.5mm NONLOCKING SCREWS
Ordering Information – Instruments
 XRC005001  Instrument holder Silicone / Cross Plate
 XJA002004  Gauge L0-40mm
 XFR004214  Convex surfacing reamer Ø14
 XFR004216  Convex surfacing reamer Ø16
 XFR004218  Convex surfacing reamer Ø18
 XFR004220  Convex surfacing reamer Ø20
 XFR004222  Convex surfacing reamer Ø22
 XFR004114  Concave surfacing reamer Ø14
 XFR004116  Concave surfacing reamer Ø16
 XFR004118  Concave surfacing reamer Ø18
 XFR004120  Concave surfacing reamer Ø20
 XFR004122  Concave surfacing reamer Ø22
 XVIMQ001 012 Drill guide bush Ø1.2mm / Cross Plate
 XVIMQ001 020 Drill guide bush Ø2.0mm
 XVIMQ001 025 Drill guide bush Ø2.5mm
 XTV008001  Screwdriver bit T8 AO quick coupling
 XCA001001  Bender
 XVIMQ002020  Drill guide Ø2.0mm
 XVIMQ002025  Drill guide Ø2.5mm
 XVIMQ003021  Oblong drilling guide Ø2.0mm
 XTU001002  Kirschner Wire tube L17cm
 XPR002001  Bush holder
 XVIMQ003020  Oblong viewfinder sleeve
 XME001001  AO clipping handle
 XJA004001  Ruler
 XFA008711  Template Cross Plate / MTP
 XFA008701  Template Cross Plate / Lapidus
 XVIMQ005025  Pivoting bush MTP / Cross Plate
 XVIMQ001045  Polya Xial Cross Plate drilling bush
 XVIMQ004025  Pivoting bush Lapidus / Cross Plate
 XPI008001  Plate-holding forceps
 XFO082001  Standard drill bit Ø2.0mm / L110mm, AO*
 XFO082501  Standard drill bit Ø2.5mm / L110mm, AO*
 XFR006100  Cross-Plate reamer
 AGK0212070  Kirschner Wire Ø1.2mm L70mm, Tip trocar/smooth*
 AGK16100  Kirschner Wire Ø1.6mm L100mm,Tip trocar/smooth*
 AGK16150  Kirschner Wire Ø1.6mm L150mm,Tip trocar/smooth*
 XBR001002 Kirschner Wire with olive Ø1.2mm L65mm, Tip trocar/smooth*/**
  * Single Use Instrumentation
  ** Optional Instrumentation
  REF Description
C13274 Anchorage OP-TEC US.indd   33 17/05/2012   11:17
34
Ordering Information – Trays
 XSEPLP0401   Anchorage Tray
  XPL02200100 Instruments and Screw Tray
 XRC00400100   Screw Rack
 XPL02200200 Plates and Reamer Tray
 XRC00100100 Utility / Lisfranc Plates Rack
 XRC00200100 Open Wedge Plates Rack
 XRC00300100 Utility / MTP Plates Rack
  REF Description
C13274 Anchorage OP-TEC US.indd   34 17/05/2012   11:17
35
Notes